2023 1A/2A/3A State Dance/Drill

1A/2A/3A Championships - Friday, March 24

- SunDome doors open to the public at 11:30 a.m.

- Event begins at 12:30 p.m.

- The schedule is subject to change without notice

- The Drill Down, Closing Ceremonies and Awards will follow the final performance each day
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Othello
Prairie
Yelm

Lynden
Meadowdale
Lake Washington

Montesano
Mead
Liberty

Highline
Mountain View
Bonney Lake

Tumwater
Kentlake
Bellingham

Ephrata
Walla Walla
Royal

Shelton
Hermiston
North Thurston

Woodland
Thomas Jefferson
Mead

West Valley (Spokane)

Heritage
Lynnwood

Selah
Capital
Lakes

CATEGORY
1A/2A Pom
3A Dance
1A/2A/3A Kick

1A/2A Pom
3A Dance
1A/2A/3A Kick

1A/2A Pom
3A Dance
1A/2A/3A Kick

1A/2A Pom
3A Dance
1A/2A/3A Kick

1A/2A Pom
3A Dance
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3A Hip Hop
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2023 1A/2A/3A State Dance/Drill

1A/2A/3A Championships - Friday, March 24

- SunDome doors open to the public at 11:30 a.m.

- Event begins at 12:30 p.m.

- The schedule is subject to change without notice

- The Drill Down, Closing Ceremonies and Awards will follow the final performance each day

TIME
3.05
3:10
3:30
3:35
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TEAM CATEGORY
Sehome 1A/2A Pom
20-MINUTE BREAK
Bellevue 3A Dance
Mountain View 3A Hip Hop
Mt. Spokane 3A Pom
Ballard 3A Dance
Timberline 3A Hip Hop
North Thurston 3A Pom
Roosevelt 3A Dance
Thomas Jefferson 3A Hip Hop
Meadowdale 3A Pom
West Valley (Spokane) 2A Dance
Gig Harbor 3A Hip Hop
Mead 3A Pom
Tumwater 2A Dance
Shorecrest 3A Hip Hop
Lakes 3A Pom
Selah 2A Dance
Shorewood 3A Hip Hop
Mercer Island 3A Pom
Shadle Park 2A Dance
Evergreen 3A Hip Hop
Lake Washington 3A Pom
Royal 1A/2A Military
Yelm 3A Hip Hop
Kentlake 3A Pom
West Valley (Spokane) 1A/2A Military
Ballard 3A Hip Hop
Prairie 3A Pom
Shelton 1A/2A Military
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2023 1A/2A/3A State Dance/Drill

1A/2A/3A Championships - Friday, March 24

- SunDome doors open to the public at 11:30 a.m.

- Event begins at 12:30 p.m.

- The schedule is subject to change without notice

- The Drill Down, Closing Ceremonies and Awards will follow the final performance each day

TIME
5:50
5:55
6:00
6:40
6:45
6:50

6:55
7:00
7:05

7:10
7:15
7:20

7:25
7:30
7:35

7:40
7:45
7:50

7:55
8:00
8:05

8:10
8:15
8:20

8:25
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3/23/2023 6:03:22

ORDER
60
61

62
63
64

65
66
67

68
69
70

71
72
73

74
75
76

77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85

86
87
88

TEAM CATEGORY
Hermiston 3A Hip Hop
Timberline 3A Pom

40 MINUTE DINNER BREAK
Hazen 3A Pom
Bellingham 1A/2A Military
Roosevelt 3A Hip Hop
Southridge 3A Pom
Elma 1A/2A Military
Hertiage 3A Hip Hop
Ferris 3A Pom
Bonney Lake 3A Military
Rogers (Spokane) 2A Hip Hop
Shorewood 3A Pom
Mt. Spokane 3A Military
Woodland 2A Hip Hop
Capital 3A Pom
Interlake 3A Military
Tumwater 2A Hip Hop
Yelm 3A Pom
Mercer Island 3A Military
Sehome 2A Hip Hop
Walla Walla 3A Pom
Edmonds-Woodway 3A Military
Othello 2A Hip Hop
Heritage 3A Pom
Liberty 3A Military
Selah 2A Hip Hop
Bonney Lake 3A Pom
Lake Washington 3A Military
Bellingham 2A Hip Hop
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2023 1A/2A/3A State Dance/Drill

1A/2A/3A Championships - Friday, March 24

- SunDome doors open to the public at 11:30 a.m.

- Event begins at 12:30 p.m.

- The schedule is subject to change without notice

- The Drill Down, Closing Ceremonies and Awards will follow the final performance each day

TIME ORDER TEAM CATEGORY PANEL READY ROOM
8:55 89 Mountain View 2A/3A Show A 5
9:00 90 Ferris 3A Military B 6
9:05 91 Highline 2A/3A Show A 7
9:10 92 Shorewood 3A Military B 1
9:15 93 Hermiston 2A/3A Show A 2

3/23/2023 6:03:22
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